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Statement for Account # NG

ERNEST VARITIMOS
144 UPLAND RD
SHARON, MA 02067-1749

Portfolio Summary

Current Prior Period % Estimated Estimated
Investment Value Value Change Change Income Yield Portfolio Allocation
Cash $1,384.79 $ - $1,384.79 - $ - -
Insrd Dep Acct (IDA) 2,401.05 2,077.44 323.61 15.6% - 0.01%
Money Market - - - - - - Cash
Short Balance - - - - - - 6.4%IDA
Stocks - - - - - - /1 1.0%
Short Stocks - - - - - - Short
Fixed Income - - - - - - Options—
Options 8,357.04 993.32 7,363.72 741.3% - - 44.4%
Short Options (9,708.29) (767.54) (8,940.75)  (1164.9)% - -
Mutual Funds - - - - T - \Options
Other - - - - - - 38.2%
Total $2,434.59 $2,303.22 $131.37 5.7% $0.00 0.0%
Margin Equity 100.0%

Performance Summary

Current YTD Reportable Re;l:rl:able
Opening Balance $0.00 $ - Income Cost Basis As Of - 08/31/20 ** $(1,272.16)
Securities Purchased (8,076.70) (12,031.70) Dividends $ - $ - $ Unrealized Gains 2,798.68
Securities Sold 9,785.08 13,810.50 Interest - - Unrealized Losses (2,877.77)
Funds Deposited - 2,007.02 Other - - Funds Deposited/(Disbursed) '™ 2,007.02
Funds Disbursed - - Expense Income/(Expense)*™ -
Income - - Interest - - Securities Received/(Delivered)"™ 0.00
Expense - - Fees - - **To view realized gains and losses for your account, login at
Other (323.59) (2,401.03) Other _ _ www.tdameritrade.com and visit My Account > Cost Basis.
Closing Balance $1,384.79 $1,384.79 Net $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Ernie Varitimos


Statement for Account # G
08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Online Cash Services Summary

Description Current Year To Date

CREDITS

Electronic Transfer $ - $ 2,007.02
Subtotal 0.00 2,007.02

TOTAL 0.00 2,007.02

Income Summary Detail*
Description Current Year to Date
IDA Interest $ 0.02 $ 0.02

*This section displays current and year to date totals for this account. The year to date totals will accurately reflect your cumulative amount for the year. Year-end tax reporting income amounts may differ from what is reflected on
monthly statements versus your tax documents. Please reference your official tax document(s) for tax reporting.

Account Positions

Symbol/ Current Market Purchase Cost  Average Unrealized Estimated
Investment Description CusIP Quantity Price Value Date Basis Cost Gain(Loss) Income Yield
Options - Margin
3M COMPANY - 2 $ 1.155 $231.00 08/25/20 $ 229.33 $1.15 $ 1.67 $ - -
MMM Sep 18 20 170.0 C
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3 24.4518 7,335.54  08/21/20 4,751.00 15.84 2,584.54 - -
SPY Oct 02 20 328.0 C
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3 2.635 790.50 08/24/20 971.00 3.24 (180.50) - -
SPY Oct 02 20 320.0 P
Total Options $8,357.04 $5,951.33 $2,405.71 $0.00 0.0%
Short Options - Margin
3M COMPANY - 2- $1.915 $(383.00) 08/25/20 $ (366.66) $1.83 $ (16.34) $ - .
MMM Sep 18 20 167.5C
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3- 28.0593 (8,417.79) 08/21/20 (5,736.86) 19.12 (2,680.93) - -
SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 C
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3- 3.025 (907.50) 08/24/20 (1,119.97) 3.73 212.47 - -
SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 P
Total Short Options $(9,708.29) $(7,223.49) $(2,484.80) $0.00 0.0%
Total Margin Account $(1,351.25) $(1,272.16) $(79.09) $0.00 0.0%
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Statement for Account # G
08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Account Activity

Trade Settle  Acct Transaction/ Symbol/

Date Date Type Cash Activity* Description CuUsIP Quantity Price Amount Balance
Opening Balance $0.00
08/03/20 08/04/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold UNITED STATES NATURAL GAS - 2- $ 3.43 $ 684.65 684.65

FUND
UNG Aug 28 20 8.0 C TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 1.30
Regulatory Fee 0.05
08/03/20 08/04/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold UNITED STATES NATURAL GAS - 2- 0.45 88.67 773.32
FUND

UNG Aug 28 20 12.0 C TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 1.30
Regulatory Fee 0.03

08/03/20 08/04/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased UNITED STATES NATURAL GAS - 4 1.61 (646.67) 126.65
FUND
UNG Aug 28 20 10.0 C TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 2.60

Regulatory Fee 0.07

08/04/20 08/04/20 Margin  Journal - Other PURCHASE FDIC INSURED - - 0.00 (126.65) 0.00
DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

08/06/20 08/07/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC - 1 0.85 (85.67) (85.67)

GS Aug 21 20 190.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

08/06/20 08/07/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC - 1- 3.07 306.32 220.65
GS Aug 21 20 200.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.03

08/10/20 08/11/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold ISHARES SILVER TRUST - 1- 0.93 92.33 312.98
SLV Aug 28 20 25.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

08/10/20 08/11/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased ISHARES SILVER TRUST - 1 5.55 (555.67) (242.69)
SLV Aug 21 20 21.5 C TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

08/10/20 08/11/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased ISHARES SILVER TRUST - 1 0.61 (61.67) (304.36)
SLV Aug 21 20 25.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02
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Statement for Account # G
08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Account Activity

Trade
Date

Settle
Date

Acct
Type

Transaction/
Cash Activity*

Description

Symbol/
CUSIP Quantity

Price

Amount

Balance

08/10/20

08/10/20

08/10/20

08/11/20

08/13/20

08/13/20

08/14/20

08/14/20

08/17/20

08/17/20

08/11/20

08/11/20

08/11/20

08/11/20

08/14/20

08/14/20

08/17/20

08/17/20

08/17/20

08/18/20

Margin

Margin

Margin

Margin

Margin

Margin

Margin

Margin

Margin

Margin

Sell - Securities Sold

Buy - Securities Purchased

Sell - Securities Sold

Journal - Other

Sell - Securities Sold

Buy - Securities Purchased

Sell - Securities Sold

Buy - Securities Purchased

Journal - Other

Sell - Securities Sold
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ISHARES SILVER TRUST

SLV Aug 28 20 21.5 C TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65

Regulatory Fee 0.03

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC
GS Aug 21 20 200.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65

Regulatory Fee 0.02

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC
GS Aug 21 20 190.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65

Regulatory Fee 0.02

PURCHASE FDIC INSURED
DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

VISA INC

V Aug 28 20 205.0 C TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

VISA INC

V Aug 28 20 210.0 C TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

VISA INC

V Aug 28 20 210.0 C TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

VISA INC

V Aug 28 20 205.0 C TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

PURCHASE FDIC INSURED
DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

JP MORGAN CHASE & CO
JPM Sep 18 20 95.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

B 1-

5.61

1.47

0.32

0.00

2.01

0.92

0.36

0.85

0.00

1.87

560.32

(147.67)

31.33

(139.62)

200.33

(92.67)

35.33

(85.67)

(57.32)

186.33

255.96

108.29

139.62

0.00

200.33

107.66

142.99

57.32

0.00

186.33
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Statement for Account # G
08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Account Activity

Trade Settle  Acct Transaction/ Symbol/
Date Date  Type Cash Activity* Description CUSIP Quantity Price Amount Balance
08/17/20 08/18/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased JP MORGAN CHASE & CO - 1 0.84 (84.67) 101.66

JPM Sep 18 20 90.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

08/20/20 08/21/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold CATERPILLAR INC - 1- 2.77 276.32 377.98
CAT Sep 11 20 135.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.03

08/20/20 08/21/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased CATERPILLAR INC - 1 1.38 (138.67) 239.31
CAT Sep 11 20 130.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

08/21/20 08/24/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3- 19.13 5,736.86 5,976.17
SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 C TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 1.95
Regulatory Fee 0.19

08/21/20 08/24/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3 15.83 (4,751.00) 1,225.17
SPY Oct 02 20 328.0 C TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 1.95
Regulatory Fee 0.05

08/24/20 08/25/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased CATERPILLAR INC - 1 1.33 (133.67) 1,091.50
CAT Sep 11 20 135.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

08/24/20 08/25/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold CATERPILLAR INC - 1- 0.60 59.33 1,150.83
CAT Sep 11 20 130.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

08/24/20 08/25/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3- 3.74 1,119.97 2,270.80
SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 1.95
Regulatory Fee 0.08

08/24/20 08/25/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST - 3 3.23 (971.00) 1,299.80
SPY Oct 02 20 320.0 P TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 1.95
Regulatory Fee 0.05
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Statement for Account # G
08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Account Activity

Trade Settle  Acct Transaction/ Symbol/
Date Date Type Cash Activity* Description CuUsIP Quantity Price Amount Balance
08/25/20 08/26/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased 3M COMPANY - 2 1.14 (229.33) 1,070.47

MMM Sep 18 20 170.0 C TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 1.30
Regulatory Fee 0.03
08/25/20 08/26/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold 3M COMPANY - 2- 1.84 366.66 1,437.13
MMM Sep 18 20 167.5 C TO OPEN
Commission/Fee 1.30
Regulatory Fee 0.04
08/28/20 08/31/20 Margin Sell - Securities Sold JP MORGAN CHASE & CO - 1- 0.41 40.33 1,477.46
JPM Sep 18 20 90.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02
08/28/20 08/31/20 Margin Buy - Securities Purchased JP MORGAN CHASE & CO - 1 0.92 (92.67) 1,384.79
JPM Sep 18 20 95.0 P TO CLOSE
Commission/Fee 0.65
Regulatory Fee 0.02

Closing Balance $1,384.79
*For Cash Activity totals, refer to the Cash Activity Summary on page one of your statement.

Insured Deposit Account Interest Credited

Begin Number Interest Interest MTD MTD
Date Balance of Days Rate Accrued Accrued PAID
08/01/20 $ 2,077.44 3 0.0100 $ - $ - $ -
08/04/20 2,204.09 7 0.0100 0.01 0.01 -
08/11/20 2,343.71 6 0.0100 - 0.01 -
08/17/20 2,401.03 15 0.0100 0.01 0.02 0.02
Total Interest Income $0.02
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Statement for Account # G
08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Insured Deposit Account Activity

Date Check Date Tracking Expense
Cleared Number Written  Transaction Description Code Code Amount Balance
Opening Balance $2,077.44
08/04/20 - 08/04/20  Received FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT - - $ 126.65 2,204.09

CORE NOT COVERED BY SIPC
PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT
ACCOUNT
08/11/20 - 08/11/20  Received FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT - - 139.62 2,343.71
CORE NOT COVERED BY SIPC
PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT
ACCOUNT
08/17/20 - 08/17/20  Received FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT - - 57.32 2,401.03
CORE NOT COVERED BY SIPC
PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT

ACCOUNT
08/31/20 - 08/31/20  Received Interest: Insured - - 0.02 2,401.05
Deposit Account Bank NA
Closing Balance $2,401.05
TD Bank NA $2,401.05

FDIC Insured Deposit Account (IDA) balances reflected in your brokerage account are FDIC-insured up to applicable limits and held by one or more banks ("Program Banks"). Two of the Program Banks are TD Bank, N.A. and
TD Bank USA, N.A., both affiliates of TD Ameritrade. The IDA balances are not covered by the Securities Investor Protection Corporation (SIPC) protection applicable to your brokerage account.

page 7 of 7


Ernie Varitimos


	31636: 270700995
	1: Mailing Page Portrait
	2: Terms and Conditions
	1: Statement Page One
	2: Statement Page Two
	3: Flow Page
	4: Flow Page
	5: Flow Page
	6: Flow Page
	7: Flow Page


