

Statement Reporting Period:

08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Statement for Account #

ERNEST VARITIMOS 144 UPLAND RD SHARON, MA 02067-1749

800-669-3900 TD AMERITRADE DIVISION OF TD AMERITRADE INC PO BOX 2209 OMAHA, NE 68103-2209 TD Ameritrade Clearing, Inc., Member SIPC

			Portfoli	o Summary			
Investment	Current Value	Prior Value	Period Change	% Change	Estimated Income	Estimated Yield	Portfolio Allocation
Cash	\$1,384.79	\$ -	\$1,384.79	-	\$ -	-	
Insrd Dep Acct (IDA)	2,401.05	2,077.44	323.61	15.6%	-	0.01%	
Money Market	-	-	-	-	-	-	Cash
Short Balance	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.4% IDA
Stocks	-	-	-	-	-	-	11.0%
Short Stocks	-	-	-	-	-	-	Short
Fixed Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	Options
Options	8,357.04	993.32	7,363.72	741.3%	-	-	44.4%
Short Options	(9,708.29)	(767.54)	(8,940.75)	(1164.9)%	-	-	
Mutual Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	Options
Other	-	-	-	-	-	<u>- </u>	38.2%
Total	\$2,434.59	\$2,303.22	\$131.37	5.7%	\$ 0.00	0.0%	55.2.1
Margin Equity	100.0%						

Cash Activity Summary			Income & E	xpense Summary	•		Performance Summary	
	Current	YTD		Reportable	Non Reportable	YTD		
Opening Balance	\$ 0.00	\$ -	Income				Cost Basis As Of - 08/31/20 **	\$(1,272.16)
Securities Purchased	(8,076.70)	(12,031.70)	Dividends	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	Unrealized Gains	2,798.68
Securities Sold	9,785.08	13,810.50	Interest	-	-	-	Unrealized Losses	(2,877.77)
Funds Deposited	-	2,007.02	Other	-	-	-	Funds Deposited/(Disbursed) YTD	2,007.02
Funds Disbursed	-	-	Expense				Income/(Expense) ^{YTD}	-
Income	-	-	Interest	-	-	-	Securities Received/(Delivered) YTD	0.00
Expense	-	-	Fees	-	-	-	**To view realized gains and losses for your	
Other	(323.59)	(2,401.03)	Other	-	-		www.tdameritrade.com and visit My Accoun	t > Cost Basis.
Closing Balance	\$1,384.79	\$1,384.79	Net	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		

Online Cash Services Summary						
Description	Current	Year To Date				
CREDITS						
Electronic Transfer	\$ -	\$ 2,007.02				
Subtotal	0.00	2,007.02				
TOTAL	0.00	2,007.02				

	Income Summary Detail*	
Description	Current	Year to Date
IDA Interest	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.02

^{*}This section displays current and year to date totals for this account. The year to date totals will accurately reflect your cumulative amount for the year. Year-end tax reporting income amounts may differ from what is reflected on monthly statements versus your tax documents. Please reference your official tax document(s) for tax reporting.

			Acc	ount Positions	;					
	Symbol/		Current	Market	Purchase	Cost	Average	Unrealized	Estima	ıted
Investment Description	CUSIP	Quantity	Price	Value	Date	Basis	Cost	Gain(Loss)	Income	Yield
Options - Margin										
3M COMPANY MMM Sep 18 20 170.0 C	-	2	\$ 1.155	\$ 231.00	08/25/20	\$ 229.33	\$ 1.15	\$ 1.67	\$ -	-
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 328.0 C	-	3	24.4518	7,335.54	08/21/20	4,751.00	15.84	2,584.54	-	-
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 320.0 P	-	3	2.635	790.50	08/24/20	971.00	3.24	(180.50)	-	-
Total Options				\$8,357.04		\$5,951.33		\$2,405.71	\$0.00	0.0%
Short Options - Margin										
3M COMPANY MMM Sep 18 20 167.5 C	-	2-	\$ 1.915	\$ (383.00)	08/25/20	\$ (366.66)	\$ 1.83	\$ (16.34)	\$ -	-
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 C	-	3-	28.0593	(8,417.79)	08/21/20	(5,736.86)	19.12	(2,680.93)	-	-
SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 P	-	3-	3.025	(907.50)	08/24/20	(1,119.97)	3.73	212.47	-	-
Total Short Options				\$(9,708.29)		\$(7,223.49)		\$(2,484.80)	\$0.00	0.0%
Total Margin Account				\$(1,351.25)		\$(1,272.16)		\$(79.09)	\$0.00	0.0%

				Account Activit	у				
Trade Date	Settle Date	Acct Type	Transaction/ Cash Activity*	Description	Symbol/ CUSIP	Quantity	Price	Amount	Balance
Opening I	Balance								\$ 0.00
08/03/20	08/04/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	UNITED STATES NATURAL GAS FUND UNG Aug 28 20 8.0 C TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 1.30 Regulatory Fee 0.05	-	2-	\$ 3.43	\$ 684.65	684.65
08/03/20	08/04/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	UNITED STATES NATURAL GAS FUND UNG Aug 28 20 12.0 C TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 1.30 Regulatory Fee 0.03	-	2-	0.45	88.67	773.32
08/03/20	08/04/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	UNITED STATES NATURAL GAS FUND UNG Aug 28 20 10.0 C TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 2.60 Regulatory Fee 0.07	-	4	1.61	(646.67)	126.65
08/04/20	08/04/20	Margin	Journal - Other	PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	-	-	0.00	(126.65)	0.00
08/06/20	08/07/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC GS Aug 21 20 190.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	0.85	(85.67)	(85.67)
08/06/20	08/07/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC GS Aug 21 20 200.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.03	-	1-	3.07	306.32	220.65
08/10/20	08/11/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	ISHARES SILVER TRUST SLV Aug 28 20 25.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1-	0.93	92.33	312.98
08/10/20	08/11/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	ISHARES SILVER TRUST SLV Aug 21 20 21.5 C TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	5.55	(555.67)	(242.69)
08/10/20	08/11/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	ISHARES SILVER TRUST SLV Aug 21 20 25.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	0.61	(61.67)	(304.36)

				Account Activit	у				
Trade Date	Settle Date	Acct Type	Transaction/ Cash Activity*	Description	Symbol/ CUSIP	Quantity	Price	Amount	Balance
08/10/20	08/11/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	ISHARES SILVER TRUST SLV Aug 28 20 21.5 C TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.03	-	1-	5.61	560.32	255.96
08/10/20	08/11/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC GS Aug 21 20 200.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	1.47	(147.67)	108.29
08/10/20	08/11/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC GS Aug 21 20 190.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1-	0.32	31.33	139.62
08/11/20	08/11/20	Margin	Journal - Other	PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	-	-	0.00	(139.62)	0.00
08/13/20	08/14/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	VISA INC V Aug 28 20 205.0 C TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1-	2.01	200.33	200.33
08/13/20	08/14/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	VISA INC V Aug 28 20 210.0 C TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	0.92	(92.67)	107.66
08/14/20	08/17/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	VISA INC V Aug 28 20 210.0 C TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1-	0.36	35.33	142.99
08/14/20	08/17/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	VISA INC V Aug 28 20 205.0 C TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	0.85	(85.67)	57.32
08/17/20	08/17/20	Margin	Journal - Other	PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	-	-	0.00	(57.32)	0.00
08/17/20	08/18/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	JP MORGAN CHASE & CO JPM Sep 18 20 95.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1-	1.87	186.33	186.33

				Account Activity	/				
Trade Date	Settle Date	Acct Type	Transaction/ Cash Activity*	Description	Symbol/ CUSIP	Quantity	Price	Amount	Balance
08/17/20	08/18/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	JP MORGAN CHASE & CO JPM Sep 18 20 90.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	0.84	(84.67)	101.66
08/20/20	08/21/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	CATERPILLAR INC CAT Sep 11 20 135.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.03	-	1-	2.77	276.32	377.98
08/20/20	08/21/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	CATERPILLAR INC CAT Sep 11 20 130.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	1.38	(138.67)	239.31
08/21/20	08/24/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 C TO OPEN Commission/Fee 1.95 Regulatory Fee 0.19	-	3-	19.13	5,736.86	5,976.17
08/21/20	08/24/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 328.0 C TO OPEN Commission/Fee 1.95 Regulatory Fee 0.05	-	3	15.83	(4,751.00)	1,225.17
08/24/20	08/25/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	CATERPILLAR INC CAT Sep 11 20 135.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	1.33	(133.67)	1,091.50
08/24/20	08/25/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	CATERPILLAR INC CAT Sep 11 20 130.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1-	0.60	59.33	1,150.83
08/24/20	08/25/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 324.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 1.95 Regulatory Fee 0.08	-	3-	3.74	1,119.97	2,270.80
08/24/20	08/25/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	SPDR S&P500 ETF TRUST SPY Oct 02 20 320.0 P TO OPEN Commission/Fee 1.95 Regulatory Fee 0.05	-	3	3.23	(971.00)	1,299.80

08/01/20 - 08/31/20

				Account Activity	/				
Trade Date	Settle Date	Acct Type	Transaction/ Cash Activity*	Description	Symbol/ CUSIP	Quantity	Price	Amount	Balance
08/25/20	08/26/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	3M COMPANY MMM Sep 18 20 170.0 C TO OPEN Commission/Fee 1.30 Regulatory Fee 0.03	-	2	1.14	(229.33)	1,070.47
08/25/20	08/26/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	3M COMPANY MMM Sep 18 20 167.5 C TO OPEN Commission/Fee 1.30 Regulatory Fee 0.04	-	2-	1.84	366.66	1,437.13
08/28/20	08/31/20	Margin	Sell - Securities Sold	JP MORGAN CHASE & CO JPM Sep 18 20 90.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1-	0.41	40.33	1,477.46
08/28/20	08/31/20	Margin	Buy - Securities Purchased	JP MORGAN CHASE & CO JPM Sep 18 20 95.0 P TO CLOSE Commission/Fee 0.65 Regulatory Fee 0.02	-	1	0.92	(92.67)	1,384.79
Closing B	alance								\$1,384.79

Closing Balance

*For Cash Activity totals, refer to the Cash Activity Summary on page one of your statement.

Begin		Number	Interest	Interest	MTD	MTI
Date	Balance	of Days	Rate	Accrued	Accrued	PAID
08/01/20	\$ 2,077.44	3	0.0100	\$ -	\$ -	\$
08/04/20	2,204.09	7	0.0100	0.01	0.01	
08/11/20	2,343.71	6	0.0100	-	0.01	
08/17/20	2,401.03	15	0.0100	0.01	0.02	0.02

Total Interest Income \$0.02

08/01/20 - 08/31/20

				Insured Deposit Account	Activity			
Date Cleared	Check Number	Date Written	Transaction	Description	Tracking Code	Expense Code	Amount	Balance
Opening Ba	lance							\$2,077.44
08/04/20	-	08/04/20	Received	FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT CORE NOT COVERED BY SIPC PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	-	-	\$ 126.65	2,204.09
08/11/20	-	08/11/20	Received	FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT CORE NOT COVERED BY SIPC PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	-	-	139.62	2,343.71
08/17/20	-	08/17/20	Received	FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT CORE NOT COVERED BY SIPC PURCHASE FDIC INSURED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	-	-	57.32	2,401.03
08/31/20	-	08/31/20	Received	Interest: Insured Deposit Account Bank NA	-	-	0.02	2,401.05
Closing Bal	ance							\$2,401.05
TD Bank N	Δ						\$2.401.05	

FDIC Insured Deposit Account (IDA) balances reflected in your brokerage account are FDIC-insured up to applicable limits and held by one or more banks ("Program Banks"). Two of the Program Banks are TD Bank, N.A. and TD Bank USA, N.A., both affiliates of TD Ameritrade. The IDA balances are not covered by the Securities Investor Protection Corporation (SIPC) protection applicable to your brokerage account.